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9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020

CHECK RECONCILIATION REGISTER

Check or Draft
BANK-DRAFT000046
BANK-DRAFT000047
BANK-DRAFT000048
BANK-DRAFT000049
BANK-DRAFT000050
BANK-DRAFT000051

CHECK 006472
CHECK 006473
CHECK 006474
CHECK 006475
CHECK 006476
CHECK 006477
CHECK 006478
CHECK 006479
CHECK 006480
CHECK 006481
CHECK 006482
CHECK 006483
CHECK 006484
CHECK 006485
CHECK 006486
CHECK 006487
CHECK 006488
CHECK 006489
CHECK 006490
CHECK 006491
CHECK 006492
CHECK 006493
CHECK 006494
CHECK 006495
CHECK 006496
CHECK 006497
CHECK 006498
CHECK 006499
CHECK 006500
CHECK 006501
CHECK 006502
CHECK 006503
CHECK 006504
CHECK 006505
CHECK 006506
CHECK 006507
CHECK 006508
CHECK 006509
CHECK 006510

Payee
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
GEORGIA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
GEORGIA POWER COMPANY
GEORGIA POWER COMPANY
NEWPORT GROUP TRUST COMPANY
SCANA ENERGY
SHEPPARD, EDWARD
WINSLOW HOMES
HICKS, TANEISHA Q
PARIS, TRACEE L
TALMADGE, BRENDA ANN
BEASLEY, LEIGH
NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOLUTION
GA. CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT
TRANSAMERICA LIFE INSURANCE CO
MAPLES, KIMBERLY
ADC
ADVANCED DISPOSAL
AIRGAS SOUTH
BIZZYBEE EXTERMINATORS
CALLOWAY, PATRICK
CHARGEPOINT
CINTAS CORPORATION 226
COOK, EMMETT
COPACO
CORE & MAIN, LP
DISPLAY SALES
FERGUSON WATERWORKS
FIREHOUSE CARPET CLEANERS, LLC
FLOWERS BY HELEN
FREEMAN, NATHANIEL
GEORGIA ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICE
GEORGIA TECHNOLOGY AUTHORITY
GOVERNMENT WINDOW, LLC
GRIFFIN LUMBER& HARDWARE
HAM'S NAPA AUTO PARTS
HAYGOOD, LYNCH, HARRIS & MELTO
INDUSTRIAL CHEM LABS
INDUSTRIAL CHEMICALS, INC
KENNY'S REPAIR SERVICE, INC.
LORI D. ANDREWS, TAX COMVOIDED
M & R SERVICES, INC
MEDCOM
MUTUAL OF OMAHA COMPANIES
PEACHY CLEAN OF MID GA, LLC

Amount
14,859.87
2,225.88
101.58
174.90
700.02
36.48
103.52
200.00
14.71
200.00
84.87
24.86
25.00
1,187.13
25.00
137.85
7,029.00
22,104.35
104.91
40.00
180.00
1,398.00
37.81
300.00
186.30
1,366.23
2,772.25
1,929.12
400.00
45.00
2,750.00
250.00
1,056.30
10,533.20
90.96
109.96
3,729.48
288.48
1,011.26
4,870.96
7,938.00
4,860.00
50.00
122.40
550.00



9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/24/2020
9/24/2020
9/24/2020
9/24/2020
9/24/2020
9/25/2020

CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK

BANK-DRAFT000052

006511
006512
006513
006514
006515
006516
006517
006518
006519
006520
006521
006522
006523
006524
006525
006526
006527
006528
006529
006530

PRINT APPEAL INC
REFERENCE POINT LAND SURVEYING
RICOH USA INC
SERVPRO OF MACON EAST-WEST
SHRED MONSTER
SOLOMON CORP
SOPHICITY
OSG/SOUTHDATA
SWAN ANALYTICAL INSTRUMENTS
THE HOME CITY ICE COMPANY
TWIN CHEMICALS, INC
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
WALTHALL
WASTEBUILT STEP-ID PARTS
MONROE COUNTY TAX COMMISSIONER
TRITECH FORENSICS
LORI D. ANDREWS, TAX COMMISSIO
FIREHOUSE CARPET CLEANERS, LLC
AXON ENTERPRISE, INC
AMERICAN EXPRESS
CHECK TOTAL:
BANK-DRAFT  TOTAL:
TOTAL

184.58
2,700.00
148.64
1,551.56
35.00
2,272.00
1,620.00
2,054.30
1,263.00
187.12
3,389.15
23,114.81
250.23
1,381.74
13.10
3,969.00
120.60
3,969.00
200.00
1,395.90
2,526.69
127,926.64
20,625.42
148,552.06



